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BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL

AND INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION U.P.

ROLL NO
CANDIDATE NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME
DISTRICT/SCH CODE
GROUP CODE
SCHOOL NAME

SUBJECT

GENERAL HINDI

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

(CLASS XII) RESULTS 2025

2255511022

ARYAN PRATAP SINGH

BHUVNESHWARI DEVI

ARVIND KUMAR

21/1007

B-SCIENCE

CHITRGUPT INTER COLLEGE MORADABAD

Pl P2 P3 P4 P5 PR TOTAL
084 084D
052 052
081 081D
037 029 066
054 026 080D

MARKS OBTAINED / MAX MARKS : 363 / 500

RESULT : PASSED

DIVISION :FIRST DIV
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